110000038497

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u>.</u>
(Ac	Idress)	
(Ac	Idress)	
		- 40
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL '
(Bu	Isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100173375271

04/08/10--01038--004 **160.00

T. CLINE

APR - 9 2010

EXAMINER

2010 APR -8 PM 2: 07
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Division of Co	rporations			
	POZITV			
SUBJECT: Max Mo	Daniel Regl Estate III	C		
SORTECT: MAY INC		ed Liability Cor	many	
	Name of Emili	ed Liability Col	прапу	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fi	ling.	
Dia		tan ta tha fallann		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the follow	mg.	
D : 14 D :				
Doris McDani	el	Name of Person		
		Name of Person		
Max McDani	el Real Estate, LLC	F' (C		
		Firm/Company		
5045 D t	1			
5045 Braxton	Lane	A 11		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Address		
S 51 11	00574			
Pace, Florida				
	Cit	y/State and Zip C	ode	
MaxMcDaniel	@earthlink.net			
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
TOT TURBLE IMPORTATION	concerning this matter, pieas	e can.		
0 1 14 10 11			004.0000	
Doris McDaniel	of Person	_ at (<u>850</u>	994-0868 ode & Daytime Tele	
Name	or rerson	Area C	ode & Daytine Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			/
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	■\$155.00 Fi	lling Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified (Certificate of Status &
			copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy
				(additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street	/Courier Address	
	Registration Section		ration Section	
	Division of Corporations		on of Corporation	S
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		n Building Executive Center (Circle
ī	тананазые, ГС 32314		assee, FL 32301	As 2
				± 0 = 1

FILEL)
III APR -8 PM 2: 07
ECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Max McDaniel Real Estate, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liabi	ility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5045 Braxton Lane	5045 Braxton Lane	
Pace, Florida 32571	Pace, Florida 32571	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re Doris McDaniel	red Agent. You must designate an individua	
Name Name		
5045 Braxton Lane	•	
	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Pace, Florida 32571	FL	
City, Stat	e, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to acliability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regist Registered Agent's Signatu (CONTIN	is certificate, I hereby accept the a I further agree to comply with the formance of my duties, and I am for the dered agent as provided for in Chapter (REQUIRED)	appointment as be provisions of all amiliar with and

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	nnager Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM		Doris McDaniel	
	·		
_			
		the date of filing: April 15, 2010 . (OPTIONAL)	
effective date is 0 days after th	s listed, the date mus e date of filing.)	the date of filing: April 15, 2010 . (OPTIONAL) st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior	
effective date is 0 days after th	s listed, the date muse e date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior	f A
effective date is 0 days after th	s listed, the date must e date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment of this document contains a signature of a ment of this document contains a signature of the signature of this document contains a signature of the signature of	mber or an authorized representative of a member. Legislered h section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution onstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury d herein are true.)	f A
effective date is O days after th	s listed, the date must e date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment of this document contains a signature of a ment of this document contains a signature of the signature of this document contains a signature of the signature of	mber or an authorized representative of a member. Registered the section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury definition are true.)	(A
effective date is 0 days after th	SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment of this document country that the facts stated	mber or an authorized representative of a member. Legisler of the section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution onstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury d herein are true.) Typed or printed name of signee Typed or printed name of signee	TA.
effective date is 0 days after the REQUIRED Filing F	SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment of this document of that the facts stated	mber or an authorized representative of a member. h section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution onstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury d herein are true.) Typed or printed name of signee Organization and Designation Property of the penaltic of the penaltic of perjury designed or printed name of signee	